
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TRV State Championship Part 1     
                                           

Melbourne  
 

10-11th March 2007 
                                                            

RESULTS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
TRV State Championship                                               

Melbourne                                                            
RESULTS 

50 m Rifle Prone   

  
Date:  10-03-2007   

 

                                                                      

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 

    

   1  31 1030 HOWELL, Robert                  100  97 100  97  97  98      589 

   2   4 1003 GREGOR, James                    99  97  97  97  96  99      585 

   3  21 1020 MCDADE, Anthony                  97  99  97  96  95  99      583 

 

   4  22 1021 HART, Ken                        97  98  98  97  99  94      583 

   5   8 1007 BOURKE, Tim                      96  97  97  98  95  98      581 

   6  33 1032 CROATTO, Dan                     96  98  96  98  97  96      581 

   7  18 1017 TOMORAD, Greg                    95 100  98  95  98  95      581 

   8  13 1052 LOTT, Chris                      99  94  95  97  96  97      578 

   9  30 1029 BEDWELL, Carl                    95  98  95  98  98  94      578 

  10   1 1006 NAGORCKA, Eddie                  96  94  95  98  96  98      577 

  11  36 1035 MAINE, Ron                       97  96  96  95  98  95      577 

  12  26 1025 BOURKE, Stephanie                98  96  94  95  97  96      576 

  13  11 1010 MCCREADY, Sue                    97  98  94  97  95  95      576 

  14   6 1005 INABINET, Matt                   97  95  96  95  97  95      575 

  15  17 1016 DUNN, Stewart                    94  97  97  98  96  93      575 

  16  19 1018 COX, Andrew                      96  97  96  94  93  98      574 

  17   3 1002 ROMANOFF, Dean                   95  95  96  95  96  97      574 

  18  12 1011 BRAYBON, Tim                     94  99  97  93  95  96      574 

  19  38 1077 MCCLURE, Rod                     98  97  92  96  95  95      573 

  20  29 1028 LACK, Steven                     92  97  95 100  94  95      573 

  21  23 1062 PEIRCE, Shaun                    95  94  98  97  95  94      573 

  22  36 1075 MACINNES, Alastair               95  96  96  94  95  96      572 

  23   1 1040 MCLAURIN, Xavier                 91  97  95  96  95  96      570 

  24  14 1013 HOLCOMBE, Julie                  93  98  96  94  95  94      570 

  25  31 1070 HICKS, Kelli                     92  96  96  93  97  95      569 

  26  10 1009 HOPKINS, John                    94  97  95  94  94  93      567 

  27  20 1019 HART, John                       91  94  96  94  95  96      566 

  28  13 1012 MUSGRAVE, Lindsay                99  95  94  92  93  92      565 

  29  28 1027 ANDERSON, Vin                    90  95  94  96  93  96      564 

  30  10 1049 RICHARDS, Rob                    93  91  94  94  95  96      563 

  31  34 1033 MACKENZIE, John                  97  96  86  94  96  94      563 

  32  38 1037 ELSMORE, Sam                     93  93  94  93  94  95      562 

  33  24 1023 HOMEWOOD, David                  95  93  95  94  95  90      562 

  34  20 1059 BOURKE, Richard                  94  95  96  92  93  91      561 

  35   2 1001 BRAYBON, Lindsay                 94  94  94  92  94  91      559 

  36  23 1022 HOMEWOOD, Karyn                  94  91  95  90  91  96      557 

  37   5 1004 MALES, Peter                     95  94  91  92  93  92      557 

  38  14 1053 ARNELL, Craig                    95  90  91  92  92  96      556 

  39  37 1076 HAND, Simon                      92  93  95  91  94  90      555 

  40  39 1038 MORGAN, Paddy                    92  92  90  93  94  93      554 

  41  29 1068 TEMPLEMAN, Tom                   94  89  91  94  94  90      552 

  42  24 1063 FINLAYSON, Leonie                93  96  88  94  88  92      551 

  43  37 1036 ELSMORE, Tony                    91  92  95  89  90  93      550 

  44  27 1026 POTTS, Tony                      88  95  92  91  92  91      549 

  45   5 1044 ROBBINS, Lindsay                 90  91  94  91  93  90      549 

  46  32 1071 MAYO, Wayne                      94  86  93  95  84  94      546 



  47  35 1034 NUDL, Tony                       91  92  92  87  92  92      546 

  48  16 1015 HIGGINS, Rebecca                 88  93  93  92  92  87      545 

  49   9 1008 BOURKE, Aiden                    91  90  96  89  92  86      544 

  50  12 1051 MACINNES, Alan                   94  91  85  88  91  91      540 

  51  15 1014 CHICK, Janine                    89  92  91  86  88  87      533 

  52  32 1031 MORGAN, Patrick                  84  82  84  90  92  93      525 

 

50 m Rifle Prone  
 

A Grade 
                                                                

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 

    

      31 1030 HOWELL, Robert                  100  97 100  97  97  98      589 

       4 1003 GREGOR, James                    99  97  97  97  96  99      585 

      21 1020 MCDADE, Anthony                  97  99  97  96  95  99      583 

 

      22 1021 HART, Ken                        97  98  98  97  99  94      583 

      18 1017 TOMORAD, Greg                    95 100  98  95  98  95      581 

      13 1052 LOTT, Chris                      99  94  95  97  96  97      578 

       1 1006 NAGORCKA, Eddie                  96  94  95  98  96  98      577 

       6 1005 INABINET, Matt                   97  95  96  95  97  95      575 

      19 1018 COCKS, Andrew                    96  97  96  94  93  98      574 

      14 1013 HOLCOMBE, Julie                  93  98  96  94  95  94      570 

 

B Grade 

    
  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 

    

   1   8 1007 BOURKE, Tim                      96  97  97  98  95  98      581 

   2  33 1032 CROATTO, Dan                     96  98  96  98  97  96      581 

   3  30 1029 BEDWELL, Carl                    95  98  95  98  98  94      578 

 

   4  36 1035 MAINE, Ron                       97  96  96  95  98  95      577 

   5  26 1025 BOURKE, Stephanie                98  96  94  95  97  96      576 

   6  11 1010 MCCREADY, Sue                    97  98  94  97  95  95      576 

   7  17 1016 DUNN, Stewart                    94  97  97  98  96  93      575 

   8   3 1002 ROMANOFF, Dean                   95  95  96  95  96  97      574 

   9  12 1011 BRAYBON, Tim                     94  99  97  93  95  96      574 

  10  38 1077 MCCLURE, Rod                     98  97  92  96  95  95      573 

  11  29 1028 LACK, Steven                     92  97  95 100  94  95      573 

  12  23 1062 PEIRCE, Shaun                    95  94  98  97  95  94      573 

  13  36 1075 MACINNES, Alastair               95  96  96  94  95  96      572 

  14   1 1040 MCLAURIN, Xavier                 91  97  95  96  95  96      570 

  15  31 1070 HICKS, Kelli                     92  96  96  93  97  95      569 

  16  10 1009 HOPKINS, John                    94  97  95  94  94  93      567 

  17  10 1049 RICHARDS, Rob                    93  91  94  94  95  96      563 

  18  34 1033 MACKENZIE, John                  97  96  86  94  96  94      563 

  19  24 1023 HOMEWOOD, David                  95  93  95  94  95  90      562 

  20  20 1059 BOURKE, Richard                  94  95  96  92  93  91      561 

  21   2 1001 BRAYBON, Lindsay                 94  94  94  92  94  91      559 

  22  14 1053 ARNELL, Craig                    95  90  91  92  92  96      556 

  23  12 1051 MACINNES, Alan                   94  91  85  88  91  91      540 

C Grade 
                                                                      

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 

    

   1  20 1019 HART, John                       91  94  96  94  95  96      566 

   2  13 1012 MUSGRAVE, Lindsay                99  95  94  92  93  92      565 

   3  28 1027 ANDERSON, Vin                    90  95  94  96  93  96      564 

 



 

   4  38 1037 ELSMORE, Sam                     93  93  94  93  94  95      562 

   5   5 1004 MALES, Peter                     95  94  91  92  93  92      557 

   6  37 1076 HAND, Simon                      92  93  95  91  94  90      555 

   7  29 1068 TEMPLEMAN, Tom                   94  89  91  94  94  90      552 

   8  27 1026 POTTS, Tony                      88  95  92  91  92  91      549 

   9   5 1044 ROBBINS, Lindsay                 90  91  94  91  93  90      549 

    10  32 1071 MAYO, Wayne                      94  86  93  95  84  94      546 

 

D Grade 
                                                                      

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 

    

   1  23 1022 HOMEWOOD, Karyn                  94  91  95  90  91  96      557 

   2  39 1038 MORGAN, Paddy                    92  92  90  93  94  93      554 

   3  24 1063 FINLAYSON, Leonie                93  96  88  94  88  92      551 

 

   4  37 1036 ELSMORE, Tony                    91  92  95  89  90  93      550 

   5  35 1034 NUDL, Tony                       91  92  92  87  92  92      546 

   6  16 1015 HIGGINS, Rebecca                 88  93  93  92  92  87      545 

   7   9 1008 BOURKE, Aiden                    91  90  96  89  92  86      544 

   8  15 1014 CHICK, Janine                    89  92  91  86  88  87      533 

   9  32 1031 MORGAN, Patrick                  84  82  84  90  92  93      525 

 

Junior 
                                                                      

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 

    

   1  26 1025 BOURKE, Stephanie                98  96  94  95  97  96      576 

   2  12 1011 BRAYBON, Tim                     94  99  97  93  95  96      574 

   3  29 1028 LACK, Steven                     92  97  95 100  94  95      573 

 

   4  20 1019 HART, John                       91  94  96  94  95  96      566 

   5  38 1037 ELSMORE, Sam                     93  93  94  93  94  95      562 

   6  16 1015 HIGGINS, Rebecca                 88  93  93  92  92  87      545 

   7   9 1008 BOURKE, Aiden                    91  90  96  89  92  86      544 

   8  15 1014 CHICK, Janine                    89  92  91  86  88  87      533 

   9  32 1031 MORGAN, Patrick                  84  82  84  90  92  93      525 

 

Sub Junior 
                                                                      

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 

  

   1  38 1037 ELSMORE, Sam                     93  93  94  93  94  95      562 

   2  16 1015 HIGGINS, Rebecca                 88  93  93  92  92  87      545 

   3   9 1008 BOURKE, Aiden                    91  90  96  89  92  86      544 

 

Veteran                                                          
   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 

    

   1  10 1009 HOPKINS, John                    94  97  95  94  94  93      567 

   2  24 1023 HOMEWOOD, David                  95  93  95  94  95  90      562 

   3  27 1026 POTTS, Tony                      88  95  92  91  92  91      549 

 

   4   5 1044 ROBBINS, Lindsay                 90  91  94  91  93  90      549 

   5  32 1071 MAYO, Wayne                      94  86  93  95  84  94      546 

 

 

 

 



 

10 m Air Rifle   

 

Date:  10-03-2007         
 

                                                                      

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 

    

   1   7 1006 MCCREADY, Sue                    99  97  99 100  96  96      587 

   2   8 1007 VAN NUS, Robyn                   97  99  97 100  99  95      587 

   3   3 1002 BURGE, Ben                       98  98  97  94 100  99      586 

 

   4  14 1013 INABINET, Matt                   97  96  95  97  97  97      579 

   5  12 1011 SAITZ, Johann                    97  95  93  96  96  97      574 

   6   6 1005 NAGORCKA, Eddie                  97  97  96  95  93  96      574 

   7   2 1001 BOND, Byron                      97  94  97  91  97  96      572 

   8   5 1004 BOURKE, Tim                      95  91  92  96  96  97      567 

   9  10 1009 BRAYBON, Tim                     95  94  93  93  94  96      565 

  10  13 1012 MAINE, Ron                       92  91  92  94  94  91      554 

  11   9 1008 MACINNES, Alastair               91  86  91  91  89  90      538 

  12  11 1010 NESNASS, Chris                   90  91  88  87  91  89      536 

  13   1 1000 BRAYBON, Lindsay                 86  86  90  93  86  88      529 

  14   4 1003 HART, John                       89  82  84  83  74  87      499 

 

10 m Air Rifle                                     
   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 

   

A Grade  

   1   7 1006 MCCREADY, Sue                    99  97  99 100  96  96      587 

   2   8 1007 VAN NUS, Robyn                   97  99  97 100  99  95      587 

   3   3 1002 BURGE, Ben                       98  98  97  94 100  99      586 

   4  14 1013 INABINET, Matt                   97  96  95  97  97  97      579 

   5  12 1011 SAITZ, Johann                    97  95  93  96  96  97      574 

   6   6 1005 NAGORCKA, Eddie                  97  97  96  95  93  96      574 

   7   2 1001 BOND, Byron                      97  94  97  91  97  96      572 

   8   5 1004 BOURKE, Tim                      95  91  92  96  96  97      567 

 

B Grade 

 

   1  10 1009 BRAYBON, Tim                     95  94  93  93  94  96      565 

   2  13 1012 MAINE, Ron                       92  91  92  94  94  91      554 

   3  11 1010 NESNASS, Chris                   90  91  88  87  91  89      536 

 

C Grade 

 

   1   9 1008 MACINNES, Alastair               91  86  91  91  89  90      538 

   2   1 1000 BRAYBON, Lindsay                 86  86  90  93  86  88      529 

    

D Grade 

 

   1   4 1003 HART, John                       89  82  84  83  74  87      499 

 

 

Veteran 

 

   1  11 1010 NESNASS, Chris                   90  91  88  87  91  89      536 

 

Junior 

 

   1  10 1009 BRAYBON, Tim                     95  94  93  93  94  96      565 

   2   4 1003 HART, John                       89  82  84  83  74  87      499 



10 m Women’s Air Rifle 40 shots  

 

Date:  10-03-2007         
 

                                                                      

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40        TOTAL 

    

   1   7 1006 MCCREADY, Sue                    99  97  99 100        395 

   2   8 1007 VAN NUS, Robyn                   97  99  97 100        393 

 

 

50 m Sport Rifle 3 Positions   

Date:  11-03-2007                                    
   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT          10  20             TOTAL 

    

   1  21 1001 MCCREADY, Sue                     P    97 100        197 

                                                S    89  90        179 

                                                K    95  96        191    567 

 

   2  22 1002 VAN NUS, Robyn                    P    94  97        191 

                                                S    93  89        182 

                                                K    92  92        184    557 

 

   3  20 1000 FRAZER, Kim                       P    96  97        193 

                                                S    87  90        177 

                                                K    89  94        183    553 

 

 

   4  23 1003 HART, John                        P    93  92        185 

                                                S    66  64        130 

                                                K    78  84        162    477 

 
 

 

 
50 m Sport Rifle 3 Positions                                    

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT          10  20             TOTAL 

 

A Grade 

    

   1  21 1001 MCCREADY, Sue                     P    97 100        197 

                                                S    89  90        179 

                                                K    95  96        191    567 

 

   2  22 1002 VAN NUS, Robyn                    P    94  97        191 

                                                S    93  89        182 

                                                K    92  92        184    557 

 

   3  20 1000 FRAZER, Kim                       P    96  97        193 

                                                S    87  90        177 

                                                K    89  94        183    553 

 

 

D Grade & Junior 

 

   1  23 1003 HART, John                        P    93  92        185 

                                                S    66  64        130 

                                                K    78  84        162    477 



 

50 m Rifle 3 Positions 

Date:  11-03-2007  
 

                                                                      

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT       10  20  30  40          TOTAL 

    

   1  29 1001 BURGE, Ben                     P    98 100  94 100    392 

                                             S    92  91  93  95    371 

                                             K    94  91  93  92    370   1133 

 

   2  35 1007 INABINET, Matt                 P   100  99  96  97    392 

                                             S    91  92  91  91    365 

                                             K    92  94  91  90    367   1124 

 

   3  33 1005 NAGORCKA, Eddie                P    99  99  97  98    393 

                                             S    90  86  87  84    347 

                                             K    95  97  92  89    373   1113 

 

 

   4  32 1004 BOURKE, Tim                    P    95  96  95  94    380 

                                             S    78  87  80  84    329 

                                             K    82  87  90  92    351   1060 

 

   5  30 1002 LACK, Steven                   P    93  98  97  93    381 

                                             S    69  78  81  63    291 

                                             K    86  89  86  93    354   1026 

 

   6  34 1006 BRAYBON, Lindsay               P    98  94  95  86    373 

                                             S    73  73  71  78    295 

                                             K    71  82  77  90    320    988 

 

   7  31 1003 MAYO, Wayne                    P    90  92  88  93    363 

                                             S    75  72  67  68    282 

                                             K    85  73  82  79    319    964 

 

 

 

 

50 m Rifle 3 Positions 
                                                                      

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT       10  20  30  40          TOTAL 

  

A Grade 

   

   1  29 1001 BURGE, Ben                     P    98 100  94 100    392 

                                             S    92  91  93  95    371 

                                             K    94  91  93  92    370   1133 

 

   2  35 1007 INABINET, Matt                 P   100  99  96  97    392 

                                             S    91  92  91  91    365 

                                             K    92  94  91  90    367   1124 

 

   3  33 1005 NAGORCKA, Eddie                P    99  99  97  98    393 

                                             S    90  86  87  84    347 

                                             K    95  97  92  89    373   1113 

 

C Grade 

 

   1  32 1004 BOURKE, Tim                    P    95  96  95  94    380 

                                             S    78  87  80  84    329 

                                             K    82  87  90  92    351   1060 



 

D Grade 

 

   1  30 1002 LACK, Steven                   P    93  98  97  93    381 

                                             S    69  78  81  63    291 

                                             K    86  89  86  93    354   1026 

 

   2  34 1006 BRAYBON, Lindsay               P    98  94  95  86    373 

                                             S    73  73  71  78    295 

                                             K    71  82  77  90    320    988 

 

   3  31 1003 MAYO, Wayne                    P    90  92  88  93    363 

                                             S    75  72  67  68    282 

                                             K    85  73  82  79    319    964 

 

Veteran 

 

   1  31 1003 MAYO, Wayne                    P    90  92  88  93    363 

                                             S    75  72  67  68    282 

                                             K    85  73  82  79    319    964 

 

Junior 

 

   1  30 1002 LACK, Steven                   P    93  98  97  93    381 

                                             S    69  78  81  63    291 

                                             K    86  89  86  93    354   1026 

 

 

Position Champion   

 
Date:  10 & 11-03-2007         

 

                                                                      

   

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                             AIR     3x20     Total 

    

   1   7 1006 MCCREADY, Sue                    587     567      1154 

   2   3 1002 BURGE, Ben                       586     566      1152 

   3  14 1013 INABINET, Matt                   579     568      1147 

   4   8 1007 VAN NUS, Robyn                   587     557      1144 

 

   5   6 1005 NAGORCKA, Eddie                  574     566      1140 

   6   5 1004 BOURKE, Tim                      567     525      1092 

   7   1 1000 BRAYBON, Lindsay                 529     491      1020 

   8   4 1003 HART, John                       499     477       976 

 

 


